
Ram Run - 5k - searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUNTIME
    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Kyle Broaddrick        M1619          1/8       16:49    3:22       16:43
2     Garrett Morton         M1315         1/14       17:19    3:28       17:13
3     Logan Smith            M1619          2/8       17:26    3:30       17:22
4     Jared Haltom           M1315         2/14       17:35    3:31       17:30
5     Aaron Plank            M1619          3/8       17:48    3:34       17:44
6     Robert Torres          M1619          4/8       17:54    3:35       17:49
7     Justin Franklin        M2529          1/2       18:07    3:38       18:03
8     Andrew Cordray         M1619          5/8       18:21    3:41       18:17
9     Hunter Henrie          M2024          1/6       19:15    3:51       19:09
10    Tristan Osborn         M1619          6/8       19:31    3:55       19:26
11    Landen Saling          M1315         3/14       19:45    3:57       19:40
12    Brooks Cataudella      M1315         4/14       20:00    4:00       19:56
13    Richard Lane           M4549          1/7       20:41    4:09       20:36
14    John Maness            M5559          1/9       20:45    4:09       20:39
15    Daymon Sherin          M3034          1/3       20:46    4:10       20:38
16    Derek Davidson         M2024          2/6       20:52    4:11       20:47
17    Haley Geissier         F1315         1/13       20:57    4:12       20:52
18    Raj Patel              M4549          2/7       21:00    4:12       20:53
19    Kevin Bugg             M5054          1/7       21:01    4:13       20:55
20    Greg Aran              M2024          3/6       21:11    4:15       21:11
21    Robert Perkins         M4549          3/7       21:15    4:15       21:09
22    Cade Henson            M1315         5/14       21:16    4:16       21:09
23    Christian Sletten      M1315         6/14       21:22    4:17       21:17
24    Parker Vanlandingham   M0912         1/11       21:27    4:18       21:22
25    Hudson Surber          M1315         7/14       21:30    4:18       21:26
26    Nicole Jarvis          F3539         1/10       21:37    4:20       21:23
27    Colten Poe             M0912         2/11       21:57    4:24       21:47
28    Mark Tedford           M4044         1/10       21:57    4:24       21:51
29    Malia Swerdloff        F1619          1/7       22:18    4:28       22:12
30    Mike Beda              M6569          1/3       22:22    4:29       22:16
31    Nicolas Gauldin        M1315         8/14       22:43    4:33       22:38
32    Neil Strom             M2529          2/2       22:46    4:33       22:29
33    Nick Rhoden            M1315         9/14       22:49    4:34       22:28
34    Lillian Gates          F1315         2/13       22:52    4:35       22:46
35    David Arthurs          M2024          4/6       22:53    4:35       22:42
36    Keith Keirsey          M5054          2/7       22:57    4:36       22:50
37    Brian Montonati        M3539          1/6       22:59    4:36       22:52
38    Michael Arthurs        M2024          5/6       23:11    4:39       23:01
39    Janae Givens           F2529          1/9       23:19    4:40       23:13
40    John Ingram            M6064          1/3       23:20    4:40       23:13
41    Tyler Mangile          M1315        10/14       23:28    4:42       23:18
42    Glenn Anderson         M5559          2/9       23:28    4:42       23:22
43    Bryon Fry              M4044         2/10       23:33    4:43       23:22
44    Nick Pond              M1315        11/14       23:36    4:44       23:31
45    Brett Criss            M4044         3/10       23:36    4:44       23:29
46    Paul Meyer             M1619          7/8       23:37    4:44       23:25
47    Bayley White           F1619          2/7       23:42    4:45       23:37
48    Sierra Thompson        F1315         3/13       23:44    4:45       23:38
49    Brock Henson           M0912         3/11       23:57    4:48       23:50
50    Shannon Henson         M4044         4/10       23:57    4:48       23:50
51    Dylan Tadrus           M0912         4/11       24:01    4:49       23:57
52    Mark Franklin          M5559          3/9       24:25    4:53       24:15
53    Bon Bennett            M4549          4/7       24:29    4:54       24:17
54    Darrin McKnight        M3539          2/6       24:37    4:56       24:08
55    Julie Bunting          F2529          2/9       24:38    4:56       24:25
56    Mathew Burns           M3034          2/3       24:50    4:58       24:39
57    Jacob Schoeling        M1315        12/14       24:52    4:59       24:47
58    Kevin Poe              M3539          3/6       25:04    5:01       24:54
59    Madeline Shields       F1619          3/7       25:15    5:03       25:08
60    Mike Patton            M4044         5/10       25:27    5:06       25:05
61    Casey Huggins          F2024          1/3       25:33    5:07       25:23
62    Lane Perry             M5559          4/9       25:35    5:07       25:26
63    Paul Hulm-Clyd         M4549          5/7       25:44    5:09       25:35
64    Katie Buss             F1315         4/13       25:45    5:09       25:30
65    Danny Henrie           M5054          3/7       26:01    5:12       25:54
66    Virgil Lang            M5054          4/7       26:13    5:15       25:54
67    Katie McFadden         F2529          3/9       26:14    5:15       26:04
68    Lisa Seaholm           F4044         1/13       26:26    5:18       26:18
69    David Mewbourne        M5559          5/9       26:26    5:18       26:09
70    Jim McFadden           M7074          1/2       26:34    5:19       26:28
71    Dillon Hicks           M8098          1/1       26:44    5:21       26:26
72    Detlef Galbreath       M4549          6/7       26:45    5:21       26:34
73    Kathryn Dunn           F1315         5/13       26:45    5:21       26:40
74    Gerald White           M6569          2/3       26:53    5:23       26:42
75    Jill Bates             F3034          1/4       26:53    5:23       26:44
76    Katie Hendrickson      F3034          2/4       26:54    5:23       26:46
77    Elizabeth Dyson        F1315         6/13       26:56    5:24       26:49
78    Pete Aran              M6064          2/3       27:26    5:30       27:15
79    Brett McKinney         M3539          4/6       27:32    5:31       27:14
80    Jill Henrie            F5054          1/7       27:44    5:33       27:31
81    Mary McGrew            F4549          1/8       28:01    5:37       27:54
82    Christy Larkin         F3539         2/10       28:06    5:38       27:54
83    Lexi McQueary          F1315         7/13       28:16    5:40       28:10
84    Kimberly King          F2529          4/9       28:25    5:41       28:15
85    Kaitlyn Meyer          F0912          1/3       28:36    5:44       28:30
86    Taylor Weibel          F1619          4/7       28:38    5:44       28:27
87    Heather Snap           F4044         2/13       28:40    5:44       28:25
88    Rachael Baalman        F1619          5/7       28:43    5:45       28:34
89    Emily Aran             F1619          6/7       28:49    5:46       28:32
90    Tonya Buster           F4044         3/13       28:50    5:46       28:37
91    Nathan McKnight        M0912         5/11       28:53    5:47       28:24
92    Becky Swerdloff        F4549          2/8       29:03    5:49       28:55
93    Loren Scott            F1315         8/13       29:13    5:51       28:59
94    Gary Sebo              M4549          7/7       29:16    5:52       28:37
95    Emily Sadauski         F1619          7/7       29:18    5:52       29:06
96    Mitzi Booth            F4044         4/13       29:35    5:55       29:21
97    Michael Smith          M4044         6/10       29:37    5:56       29:21
98    Jacob Swerdloff        M0912         6/11       29:41    5:57       29:34
99    John Rosata            M6064          3/3       29:42    5:57       29:28
100   Paula Thaxton          F3539         3/10       29:43    5:57       29:33
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101   Vinnie Robinson        M5559          6/9       30:07    6:02       29:51
102   Dale Davis             M5054          5/7       30:14    6:03       30:02
103   Matt Meyer             M5559          7/9       30:15    6:03       30:03
104   Martha Willis          F5559          1/2       30:17    6:04       30:08
105   Kallie Buss            F1315         9/13       30:21    6:05       30:07
106   Raegan Grobe           F0912          2/3       30:26    6:05       30:11
107   Dustin Spellman        M3539          5/6       30:28    6:06       30:19
108   Chris Tonn             M4044         7/10       30:30    6:06       30:13
109   Kenna Cataudella       F5054          2/7       30:37    6:08       30:24
110   Becky Nelson           F4549          3/8       30:40    6:08       30:23
111   Logan Kirkpatrick      M0912         7/11       30:40    6:08       30:32
112   Gary Golden            M5054          6/7       30:40    6:08       30:27
113   Pattie Hulsey          F5559          2/2       30:45    6:09       30:28
114   Audra Kimbrell         F2024          2/3       30:51    6:11       30:44
115   Travis Grobe           M4044         8/10       30:55    6:11       30:41
116   Vince Kaase            M4044         9/10       30:57    6:12       30:39
117   Peggy White            F4044         5/13       31:00    6:12       30:45
118   Michael Goodman        M5054          7/7       31:01    6:13       30:56
119   Kari Rhoden            F4044         6/13       31:04    6:13       30:48
120   Robert Kirkpatrick     M3539          6/6       31:05    6:13       30:56
121   Hannah Bain            F2529          5/9       31:05    6:13       30:50
122   Adele Copenhaver       F3539         4/10       31:13    6:15       31:08
123   Sam Jones              M0912         8/11       31:23    6:17       31:17
124   Cade Crockett          M1315        13/14       31:31    6:19       31:24
125   Ashlynn Hubble         F1315        10/13       32:17    6:28       32:04
126   Delaney Marsh          F1315        11/13       32:48    6:34       32:40
127   Bryan Marsh            M4044        10/10       32:49    6:34       32:40
128   Janet Crockett         F4044         7/13       32:50    6:34       32:40
129   Katherine Arthurs      F2529          6/9       33:02    6:37       32:52
130   Sally Wall             F3539         5/10       33:11    6:39       32:56
131   Julie Spellman         F3539         6/10       33:13    6:39       33:04
132   Jessica McKeon         F2529          7/9       33:14    6:39       33:04
133   Alli McKeon            F2024          3/3       33:14    6:39       33:04
134   Allison Baalman        F1315        12/13       33:22    6:41       33:13
135   Tena Golden            F5054          3/7       33:37    6:44       33:24
136   Brett Swofford         F2529          8/9       33:37    6:44       33:25
137   Austin Sizemore        M1315        14/14       34:00    6:48       33:37
138   Wayne Bauer            M6569          3/3       34:02    6:49       33:53
139   Emily Talbot           F1315        13/13       34:06    6:50       33:53
140   Jared Kirbrell         M1619          8/8       34:08    6:50       34:01
141   Jason Dick             M3034          3/3       34:17    6:52       33:58
142   Alvin Holt             M7074          2/2       34:22    6:53       34:06
143   Jordan Hatzell         M2024          6/6       34:40    6:56       34:24
144   Mary Clarke            F4044         8/13       34:46    6:58       34:30
145   Lee Martin             M5559          8/9       35:02    7:01       34:54
146   Sydney Reed            F0912          3/3       36:07    7:14       35:56
147   Bridget Reed           F3539         7/10       36:10    7:14       35:58
148   Rene Page              F4044         9/13       37:20    7:28       37:08
149   Teresa Dean            F4044        10/13       37:48    7:34       37:31
150   Cortney Dick           F3034          3/4       37:57    7:36       37:37
151   Kj Hazelip             M0912         9/11       38:25    7:41       38:17
152   Joann Causey           F4044        11/13       38:36    7:44       38:17
153   Layne Page             M0912        10/11       38:38    7:44       38:27
154   Lexi Henson            F0108          1/2       38:40    7:44       38:32
155   Julie Henson           F4044        12/13       38:40    7:44       38:31
156   Susan Oliver           F5054          4/7       38:44    7:45       38:31
157   Lisa Sellers           F3539         8/10       38:49    7:46       38:32
158   Adam Larkin            M0912        11/11       38:58    7:48       38:45
159   Leann Campbell         F2529          9/9       39:04    7:49       38:47
160   Christine Ludlow       F5054          5/7       39:30    7:54       39:19
161   Diane Orman            F6064          1/1       39:31    7:55       39:13
162   Leila Short            F6569          1/1       39:44    7:57       39:26
163   Pamela Weibel          F5054          6/7       40:05    8:01       39:54
164   Christine Joly         F4549          4/8       40:47    8:10       40:27
165   Susan Lee              F5054          7/7       40:50    8:10       40:28
166   Kari Clark             F4549          5/8       40:58    8:12       40:38
167   Rosanne McDaniel       F3034          4/4       41:38    8:20       41:20
168   Therese Rawlinson      F4549          6/8       41:45    8:21       41:24
169   Nikki Storm            F3539         9/10       42:57    8:36       42:34
170   Elvis Ludlow           M5559          9/9       43:07    8:38       42:56
171   Cassidy Fraley         F3539        10/10       43:55    8:47       43:42
172   Stacy Rowe             F4044        13/13       44:02    8:49       43:41
173   Shar Moore             F4549          7/8       44:39    8:56       44:18
174   Grace Rhoden           F0108          2/2       55:08   11:02       54:54
175   Julie Rhoden           F4549          8/8       57:14   11:27       56:52
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